B. SLEEVE CONFORMED V0, 50M
CPS15B-50-CV0
Тип расширенного изделия CPS15B-50-CV0
Идентификационный номер изделия 7TCG054800R0026
Европейский товарный код (EAN) 5414363149637
Описание в каталоге B. SLEEVE CONFORMED V0, 50M
Длинное описание
Flame Retardant Braided Sleeve, Black Polyester for Temperatures -50 Degrees Celsius (-
58 F) up to 150 Celsius (302 F), Nominal Diameter 15mm (0.590 Inches), Expandable
Diameter Range 13mm (0.512 Inches) to 20mm (0.787 Inches), Mini-Reel Length 50m
(164.04 Feet)
Общая информация
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363149637Европейский товарный
код (EAN)
Dimensions
164.04 ft
50 m
Чистая толщина изделия
1.38 lb
625.85 g
Чистый вес изделия
Container Information
1 reelPackage Level 1 Units
5 reelPackage Level 2 Units
14.76 in
375 mm
Package Level 2 Width
13.78 in
350 mm
Package Level 2 Height
29.53 in
750 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
CatamountТорговая марка/ярлык
0.04 to 2.6 in
1 to 66 mm
Bundle Diameter
BlackЦвет
PolyesterМатериалы
0Number of Batteries
OTHER ARTICLES OF YARNНазвание изделия
Braided SleeveТип изделия
-58 to 302 °F
-50 to 150 °C
Temperature Range
786210927183Универсальный код
товара (UPC)
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
CPS15B-50-CV0Технические данные
CPS15B-50-CV0Инструкции и
руководства
Classifications
EC001937 - Cable protection for installation ductETIM 6
EC001937 - Cable protection for installation ductETIM 7
39131602Универсальная
стандартная
классификация товаров
и услуг (UNSPSC)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5392 >> Expandable braided sleevingIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Категории
2CPS15B-50-CV0
Низковольтное оборудование  → Системы прокладки и защиты кабелей  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
3CPS15B-50-CV0